
STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

CSS Report

Gents Open

20/08/2017

Stroke Play

Home Players 

Reductions Only for Visiting Players

Visiting Players 

Total : 

Total Cats 1-3 [4] Total Cats 1-3 [4]

 23  21 23  21

Total Number of Players 

Category Breakdown 

Cat 1 :

Cat 2 :

Cat 3 [4] :

Home Players 

M % Rnd

 1

 3

 19

 8

 4.35

 13.04

 82.61

 34.78

0

10

90

35

Visiting Players 

M % Rnd

 1

 8

 12

 1

 4.76

 38.10

 57.14

 4.76

0

40

60

5

Competition Standard Scratch

 64  67

Home Players Visiting Players 

Buffer Zones

Home Players Visiting Players 

Category 1 : 65 68

Category 2 :

Category 3 :

Category 4 :

66 69

70

71

67

68

(SSS=64)

Within Buffer :
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