## STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

CSS Report

## **Gents Open**

## 20/08/2017

## **Stroke Play**

Total Number of Players						
	Home Players		Visiting Players			
	Total	Cats 1-3 [4]	Total	Cats 1-3 [4]		
Total :	23	23	21	21		

Category Breakdown							
	Home Players			Visiting Players			
	M	%	Rnd	M	%	Rnd	
Cat 1 :	1	4.35	0	1	4.76	0	
Cat 2 :	3	13.04	10	8	38.10	40	
Cat 3 [4]:	19	82.61	90	12	57.14	60	
Within Buffer :	8	34.78	35	1	4.76	5	

Competition Standard Scratch				
(SSS=64)				
Home Players	Visiting Players			
64	67			

**Reductions Only for Visiting Players** 

<b>Buffer Zones</b>						
	Home Players Visiting Players					
Category 1 : Category 2 : Category 3 :	65 66 67	68 69 70				
Category 4:	68	71				

CLUB2000 (v20) Printed On: 21/08/2017